
Dubbelsprint Wijk bij Duurstede - omloop 1
Wijk bij Duurstede 22.5.2022

ARGUS

Roland VAN LOON
KOVZ
Omloop : 01
Afstand : 3000m
Tijd : 0:18:20 (6'07"/km)

1/18 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Selmar WOERTEL 0:18:27
3. Maxim MOINAT 0:21:02

1. 92 00:01:24 210m 6'40"/km
2. 91 00:01:43 00:03:07 271m 6'20"/km
3. 90 00:00:46 00:03:53 121m 6'20"/km
4. 96 00:00:52 00:04:45 180m 4'49"/km
5. 97 00:01:01 00:05:46 205m 4'58"/km
6. 98 00:00:42 00:06:28 83m 8'26"/km
7. 95 00:01:15 00:07:43 177m 7'04"/km
8. 94 00:00:36 00:08:19 76m 7'54"/km
9. 90 00:01:01 00:09:20 227m 4'29"/km

10. 89 00:01:03 00:10:23 199m 5'17"/km
11. 86 00:01:09 00:11:32 126m 9'08"/km
12. 71 00:00:44 00:12:16 96m 7'38"/km
13. 88 00:02:17 00:14:33 323m 7'04"/km
14. 87 00:01:37 00:16:10 230m 7'02"/km
15. 100 00:01:17 00:17:27 275m 4'40"/km
16. 999 00:00:53 00:18:20 197m 4'29"/km
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